PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Hinsdale County RE 1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $37,761.20 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $37,761.20 $0.00 $37,761.20 $ 453,134.46 $ 37,761.20 $ 415,373.26
August $ 37,761.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 37,761.20 $ 37,761.20 $0.00 $ 453,134.46 $ 75,522.40 $ 377,612.06
September $37,761.20 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $37,761.20 $37,761.20 $ 0.00 $ 453,134.46 $ 113,283.60 $ 339,850.86
October $ 37,761.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 37,761.20 $ 37,761.20 $0.00 $ 453,134.46 $ 151,044.80 $ 302,089.66
November $37,761.20 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $37,761.20 $37,761.20 $ 0.00 $ 453,134.46 $ 188,806.00 $ 264,328.46
December $ 55,334.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,334.77 $ 37,761.20 $17,573.57 $576,149.41 $ 244,140.77 $ 332,008.64
January $55,809.13 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55,809.13 $ 55,334.77 $474.36 $ 578,995.55 $ 299,949.90 $ 279,045.65
February $ 55,809.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,809.13 $ 55,809.13 $0.00 $ 578,995.55 $ 355,759.03 $ 223,236.52
March $55,809.13 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $55,809.13 $55,809.13 $ 0.00 $ 578,995.55 $411,568.16 $167,427.39
April $ 55,809.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,809.13 $ 55,809.13 $0.00 $ 578,995.55 $ 467,377.29 $111,618.26
May $55,809.13 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $55,809.13 $55,809.13 $ 0.00 $ 578,995.55 $ 523,186.42 $ 55,809.13
June $ 55,807.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.01 $ 55,807.28 $ 55,809.13 -$ 1.85 $578,993.71 $578,993.71 $0.00
TOTALS : $578,993.71 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$0.01



